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(based on the DUBAWI - GREEN DESERT cross) —

Generated on 08/28/17
SEEKING THE GOLD (Q) MR. PROSPECTOR

DUBAI MILLENNIUM ;:SANR(;'E"F\ASANCER
COLORADO DANCER S SPEN
DUBAWI SEPLOY SHIRLEY HEIGHTS
OMARALLEF SLIGHTLY DANGEROUS
DANCING BRAVE
POET'S VOICE WANARER HIGH TERN
NORTHERN DANCER
(2007) DANZIG (I/C) PAS DE NOM
CHIEF'S CROWN (I/S) 1 SECRETARIAT
BRIGHT TIARA S CROWRS CHRIS EVERT
FIRST LANDING
RIVA RIDGE IBERIA

EXPRESSIVE DANCE

EXCLUSIVE DANCER NATIVE DANCER

EXCLUSIVE
Prospective foal

NORTHERN DANCER (B/c) NEARCTIC

DANZIG (1/C AAmS
(1/C) ADMIRAL'S VOYAGE
PAS DE NOM PETITIONER
GREEN DESERT (Q) 1 SIR GAYLORD
SIR IVOR (I/C) ATTICA
FOREIGN COURIER
COURTLY DEE %XES BEND
SABKHA
(2000) RAISE A NATIVE (B) RNA%IE\@EO%ANCER
MR. PROSPECTOR (B/C)
GOLD DIGGER SNEAS’S'EUNACE
MEYADINI
NIJINSKY I (C/S) FNL%F&H%RF[\'AQQNCER
NIODINI
HOME THOUGHTS TDOL'\é 'IRS(L)TJEGHTS

Sibling Identifier: odd numbers = same dam only; even humbers = same sire and dam

Roman Dosage Profile; (5-6-8-3-0)
D.l.: 214 C.D.: 0.59

Werk Quality Rating: Q7
Dosage Points: 22+ Quality Points: 10 = Total Points: 32

5-Generation Inbreeding:  DANZIG - 4mx 3m
MR. PROSPECTOR - 5m x 3f
NORTHERN DANCER - 5m x 4m, 5m
NATIVE DANCER - 5f x 5m
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Stakes Winners

Stakes winners bred from the DUBAWI--GREEN DESERT cross

Stakes Winner
AL THAKHIRA
D'BAI
DUBAWI GOLD
FORT KNOX
LUCK OR DESIGN
MAKFI
MANGIAPREGAAMA
PERFECT TRIBUTE
ZUBBAYA

08/28/17

Yob

2011
2014
2008
2010
2007
2007
2010
2008
2007

Sex Best
F G2
C
C G2
C
C Gl
c o1
F
F G3
F

Dirt AWS Turf Pedigree

DUBAWI ex DAHAMA (GREEN DESERT)

DUBAWI ex SAVANNAH BELLE (GREEN DESERT)
DUBAWI ex SAVANNAH BELLE (GREEN DESERT)
DUBAWI ex SAVANNAH BELLE (GREEN DESERT)
DUBAWI ex BIRJAND (GREEN DESERT)

DUBAWI ex DHELAAL (GREEN DESERT)

DUBAWI ex LAPISTANERA (CAPE CROSS)
DUBAWI ex PERFECT SPIRIT (INVINCIBLE SPIRIT)
DUBAWI ex SABKHA (GREEN DESERT)
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Stakes winners bred from the DUBAWI--DANZIG cross

Stakes Winner
AKEED MOFEED
AL THAKHIRA
AME BLEUE
BATEEL
BEAN FEASA
BOSS LANE
CATKINS
D'BAI
DANCING SANDS
DUBAWI GOLD
FORT KNOX
FRANKENSTEIN
GOLDEN MILLENNIUM
KITESURF
LUCK OR DESIGN
MAKFI
MANGIAPREGAAMA
MARKY MARK
MY COUNTRY
NEZWAAH
PERFECT TRIBUTE
POET'S VOICE
ROSE DE PIERRE
TIME TEST
TRIBAL WISDOM
WANNABE YOURS
ZUBBAYA

08/28/17

Yob

2009
2011
2012
2012
2014
2010
2009
2014
2011
2008
2010
2007
2007
2014
2007
2007
2010
2012
2013
2013
2008
2007
2013
2012
2013
2011
2007

Sex Best
c o1
F G2
F
F G2
F G3
G
F G2
C
F
C G2
C
G
F
F G3
C Gl
c o1
F
C Gl
F
F Gl
F G3
c a1
F
cC G2
C
C G3
F

Stakes Winners

Dirt AWS Turf

Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
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Pedigree
DUBAWI ex WONDER WHY (TIGER HILL)
DUBAWI ex DAHAMA (GREEN DESERT)
DUBAWI ex AQUARELLISTE (DANEHILL)
DUBAWI ex ATTRACTIVE CROWN (CHIEF'S CROWN)
DUBAWI ex SPEIRBHEAN (DANEHILL)
DUBAWI ex LYRICALWORKS (DANEHILL DANCER)
DUBAWI ex SALIX CAPREA (CATBIRD)
DUBAWI ex SAVANNAH BELLE (GREEN DESERT)
DUBAWI ex PAST THE POST (DANZIG)
DUBAWI ex SAVANNAH BELLE (GREEN DESERT)
DUBAWI ex SAVANNAH BELLE (GREEN DESERT)
DUBAWI ex LIFTING (NORDANCE)
DUBAWI ex MANYARA (EAGLE EYED)
DUBAWI ex SHIMMERING SURF (DANEHILL DANCER)
DUBAWI ex BIRJAND (GREEN DESERT)
DUBAWI ex DHELAAL (GREEN DESERT)
DUBAWI ex LAPISTANERA (CAPE CROSS)
MAKFI ex MY MY MAREE (TESTA ROSSA)
POET'S VOICE ex BELLS WILL RING (DANEHILL)
DUBAW!I ex FERDOOS (DANSILI)
DUBAWI ex PERFECT SPIRIT (INVINCIBLE SPIRIT)
DUBAWI ex BRIGHT TIARA (CHIEF'S CROWN)
DUBAWI ex PROFOUND BEAUTY (DANEHILL)
DUBAWI ex PASSAGE OF TIME (DANSILI)
MAKFI ex PLATINUM PASSION (REDOUTE'S CHOICE)
DUBAWI ex WANNABE POSH (GRAND LODGE)
DUBAWI ex SABKHA (GREEN DESERT)
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